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BracketMale Purple Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 6 mins 7 1

A70

A71

A72

A80

A81

A92

Takumi Murata
BARBOSA JAPAN TOKYO

Takashi Yamazaki
OVER LIMIT BJJ

Takashima Noboru
TRIAL AND ERROR

Robson Kimura
NOVA UNIAO JAPAN

Shuichirou Harashima
WAJUTSU KEISYUKAI HEARTS

Shinya Suzuki
PARAESTRA CHIBA

Tsuyoshi Simabukuro
AMAMI BJJ CLUB


